

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="687 353 1050 383">WPMS No. 2820 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="687 389 1254 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="687 477 1485 580">Mr. Sagar Kothari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="687 611 1485 714">List this case on 23.11.2022 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 842 1485 873">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1174 880 1302 900">15.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="687 902 735 922">Navin</p>