

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1066 387">WPMS No. 2820 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 427 1267 461"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 510 1490 618">Mr. Sagar Kothari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 647 1490 958">Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply the copy of the writ petition through Standing Counsel for respondent no. 2, during the course of the day.</p> <p data-bbox="794 987 1305 1021">Put up tomorrow, as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1189 1490 1223"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1182 1227 1310 1249">23.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 1249 767 1283">Ujjwal</p>