

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1066 385">WPMS No. 2820 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 461 1490 568">Mr. Sagar Kothari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 595 1490 770">Mr. Yogesh C. Tewari, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand / respondent no. 2.</p> <p data-bbox="699 797 1490 972">At the request of learned Standing Counsel, list this case on 29.11.2022 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1043 1490 1075">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1133 1079 1276 1111">24.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 1111 756 1133">Navin</p>