

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 919 383">WPMS 2820/2022</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1302 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="632 468 1487 551">Mr. Sagar Kothari, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="632 584 1487 667">Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Standing Counsel, for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="632 701 1487 784">Issue notice to respondent no. 1 returnable within four weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="775 817 1374 857">Steps be taken within 48 hours.</p> <p data-bbox="775 891 1114 931">List on 27.2.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="938 1059 1457 1137"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> <b>29.11.2022</b></p> <p data-bbox="643 1144 663 1173">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--